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1* How do you rate the way that the following public officials responded to the wildfires?

Mayor Karen Bass

12% Excellent

22%  Good
21% Fair
32% Poor

12% Not sure

President Donald Trump

19% Excellent

14%  Good
16% Fair
48% Poor

3% Not sure

2* Did California's policies restricting the availability of water play a significant role in making

the wild fires worse than usual?

52% Yes
29% No
18% Not sure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. February 10-12, 2025
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.5 percentage points
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3* Which did more to make the wild fires worse than usual: California’s water regulations or
climate change?

41%  California’s water regulations
53%  Climate change
6% Not sure

Methodology

The survey of 800 Registered Voters was conducted online on February 10-12, 2025. Field work for the
survey was conducted by RMG Research, Inc. Certain quotas were applied, and the sample was lightly
weighted by gender, age, and race.

The margin of sampling error for the full sample is +/- 3.5 percentage points.

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. February 10-12, 2025
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.5 percentage points



